
Tagesschule Lernatelier  
Schuljahr 2023/2024 

 

 Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag 
07.30-08.15      
08.25-09.10      
09.20-10.00      
10.15-11.00      
11.05-11.50      
Mittagspause      
12.35-13.20      
13.30-14.15      
14.25-15.10      
15.20-16.05  Betreutes 

Lernatelier 
 Betreutes 

Lernatelier 
 

16.15-17.00  Betreutes 
Lernatelier 

 Betreutes 
Lernatelier 

 

 

Betreutes Lernatelier / Südtrakt Zimmer 082 

 


